
D.O RIBERA DEL GUADIANA

Privilegio de Romale Crianza
100% Tempranillo 2015

Privilegio de Romale Reserva
100% Tempranillo 2013

D.O RIBERA DEL DUERO

Hacienda Abascal
Crianza 2016

Hacienda Abascal
Limited production 2011

D.O RIOJA

Marqués de la Concordia
Crianza 2015

Hacienda Susar
Rioja experimental 2010. Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo & Graciano
Awarded  Gold in the International Wine Awards 2017

ECOLOGICAL VITICULTURE FROM OUR REGION

Habla de la Tierra
Tempranillo & Cabernet Sauvignon 2017

Habla del Silencio
Crianza, Syrah, Cabernet, Sauvignon & Tempranillo 2016
Awarded best Spain’s red wine: 2015, 2016 & 2017

Habla n.14
100% Syrah, Reserva 2012

TINTO
R E D

W I N E

Vega de la Reina Verdejo
D.O Rueda, 2018

Marqués de la Concordia
D.O Rioja 100%, Tempranillo

Albariño Flor de Verano
2017

Habla de ti
100% Sauvignon Blanc 2017
Awarded best Spain´s white wine in 2015

BLANCO
W H I T E

W I N E

BTL125 ml 175 ml

I b é r i c o  T a p a s  B a r

276.54.75

327.755.75

36

68

307.705.50

307.705.50

30

38

55

2975

2875

34

49



Rioja Rosé

D.O Rioja 2016, Tempranillo & Garnacha

ROSADO

VINO DULCE

R O
S É

Viña Brut Nature
D.O Ribera del Guadiana

Privilegio de Romale Brut Nature Reserva
D.O Ribera del Guadiana

Cream
A semi sweet sherry blend of 12 years aged Oloroso 
& Pedro Ximénez with notes of coffee & cocoa

Pedro Ximénez
A sweet sherry made from P.X grapes over 12 years 
ageing in cask

Fino
Dry sherry from Jerez de la Frontera

Manzanilla
Dry sherry from the seaside town 
of Sanlúcar de Barrameda

Oloroso
Aged oxidatively for over 12 years
Full bodied palate

Amontillado
More than 12 years in Solera under both flor 
& extended oxidative ageing. Rounded body

CAVA
S P A R K L I N G

W I N E

S W E E T
W I N E

SHERRY
S H E R R Y

W I N E

BTL125 ml 175 ml

27

26

6.54.75

I b é r i c o  T a p a s  B a r

5

Estrella Galicia
Premium draft

Estrella Galicia
1906 Reserva Especial

Estrella Galicia
Black coupage

Estrella Galicia
Gluten free

Estrella Galicia 0,0
Alcohol free

Mahou Cinco Estrellas 

Maeloc Dry Apple Cider

B E
E R SCERVEZAS

4.50

53

4.50

4.50

2.95

3.95

4.50

330ML

330ML

330ML

75ML

75ML

330ML

330ML

250ML

5

6

6

5.50

5.75

5.50

30

1/2 Pint

75ML

75ML

75ML

75ML

 PARTY >>>>

 PARTY <<<<

BOOK YOUR NEXT PARTY WITH US!



Rives London Dry Gin
Spain. Indian tonic garnished with lime

Pink Rives
Spain. Indian tonic garnished with strawberries

SK Blue Dry Gin
Spain. Mediterranean tonic garnished with orange 

Bombay Saphire Gin
England. Indian tonic garnished with lime

Martin Miller’s Gin
England. Elderflower tonic garnished 
with strawberry & pepper

Hendrick’s Gin
Scotland. Elderflower tonic garnished with cucumber

Brockmans Gin
England. Mediterranean tonic garnished 
with grapefruit & cinnamon 

Monkey 47 Gin
Germany. Indian tonic garnished with fresh mint

8

Tinto de Verano
Red wine with lemonade

Copazo de Ron o Wishkey
Double Barceló Gran Añejo Rum or Jameson 
with soft drink

Aperol Spriz
Cava, Aperol & soda

Negroni
Gin, campari & red vermouth

Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau & lime juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, espresso & vanilla syrup

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, brown sugar & bitters

Johnnie Walker Black Label Double

Macallan 1824 Gold Double

GIN COCKTAILS
6.5

8

I b é r i c o  T a p a s  B a r

Refrescos
Coke, Diet coke, Soda, Lemonade, Fever Tree tonic

Zumos Pago
Apple, peach, orange

Agua mineral o con gas
Mondariz mineral still/sparkling water 330ml
Mondariz mineral still/sparkling water 750ml

L I Q U O R
S

+ S P I R I T

S

S O F T
D R I N K S

C O F
F E E

REFRESCOS
2,95

Crema de Orujo

Licor de Avellana
Hazelnut liqueur

Licor de Bellota
Acorn liqueur

Pacharán
With a delicate touch of anise & sugar 

Aguardiente de Orujo
Pomace liqueur

Aguardiente de Hierbas
Herb liqueur

Brandy
Gran Duque de Alba

LICORES

35ML

35ML

35ML

35ML

25ML

25ML

8

8

8

3

9.5

2.5

10.5

10.5

13.5

2.5

2.5

35ML 4.5

3

3

2,95

2

3.5

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

Tea

Cortado · Espresso

Americano

Capuccino · Latte · Flat white

Carajillo · Orujillo latte
Black coffee with brandy · Latte coffee with Orujo cream

CAFÉ

2

2,25

2,50

3,95

1,95

    All our gin & tonic are double 
       garnished with seasonal fruit
                             & Fever Tree premium tonic


